North Carolina State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 North Carolina State USBC Y outh Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

Team Event, Team Division | 800 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry
1 No Pins Left Behind 1700971
Total prizes awarded in this division: $877.00

Team Event, Team Division |1 680 - 799, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry
1 Spare Time #2 1694810
2 Bowlero Matthews 1651675
3 LBC STRIKE FORCE 1760108
4 Textile Lanes TMNN 1715855
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,845.00

Team Event, Team Division |11 560 - 679, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry
1 Spare Time #3 1694809
2 Galaxy Varsity-Boys 1731044
3 Empire Strikes Back 1727260
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,493.00

Team Event, Team Division 1V 440 - 559, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry
1 Bowlarena Cheer Squad 1753113
2 Galaxy V-Boys 1731043
3 LBC STRIKINGLY CRAFTY 1760158
4 Textile Lanes ZKUT 1715854
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,625.00

Team Event, Team Division V 439 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry
1 Strikers 1698805
2 Galaxy #3 1731042
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $1,141.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $6,981.00

Score
2,702

Score
2,942
2,940
2,877
2,840

Prize
$877.00

Prize
$831.25
$531.25
$281.25
$201.25

Prize
$742.00
$442.00
$309.00

Prize
$781.00
$431.00
$281.00
$132.00

Prize
$762.00
$379.00

From
Fayetteville, NC

From
UNKNOWN, NC
UNKNOWN, NC
Lumberton, NC
Mt. Holly, NC

From
UNKNOWN, NC
Sylva, NC
Trinity, NC

From

JACKSONVILLE, NC

Sylva, NC
Lumberton, NC
Mt. Holly, NC

From
Durham, NC
Sylva, NC
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North Carolina State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 North Carolina State USBC Y outh Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

Doubles Event, Doubles Division | 400 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Clinton, Ryan/ Stull, Kaitlyn
2 Brown, William / Stamper, Aiden
3 Hallman, Cameron M / Thesier, Nathan

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,031.00

Doubles Event, Doubles Division |1 340 - 399, Handicapped

Place Team name

Hernandez, David / Michagels, Logan J
Bass, Jenrette E / Baxter, Terrell

Hamby, Gavin / Keister, Ryan

Parks, Nathaniel A / Parks, Nicholas A
White, Damon R, Jr / Davis, Michael, Jr
Lowery, Harland J/ Davis, LaDamien M
Vess, Noah / Northrop, Alex

Wiley, Brandon K / Chao, Tommy L

o ~NO O~ WDNBRE

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,757.00

Doubles Event, Doubles Division |11 280 - 339, Handicapped

Place Team name

Vinet, Kayzie / Holland, Stephen M, 111
Lowe, Mitchell E / Howard, Joshua M
Reeves, ThomasK, I11 / Clark, Murphy H
Pervis, Sebian J/ Thompson, Jason J
Coombs, Sammuel / Wheaton, Sydney
Sisk, Jacob D / Sisk, Grayson W
Wokasch, Bauer / Floyd, Nicholas

~NOoO o b~ wWwNPRE

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,625.00

Doubles Event, Doubles Division IV 220 - 279, Handicapped

Place Team name

Shaffer, William / May, Jackson H

Bright, Joseph D / Harrington, Simeon M
Tucker-Gillespie, Malachi / Moyer, Jathan
Metz, Nicolas J/ Aurelio, Chace

Buse, Aiden/ Zigmond, Travis

a s~ wWwDN PR

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,361.00

Doubles Event, Doubles Division V 219 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name

Entry

1722973
1701705
1656533

Entry

1727334
1755640
1726998
1715855
1637205
1760122
1700550
1715857

Entry
1752508
1715856
1715855
1694813
1727334
1715856
1694808

Entry

1694808
1637202
1694813
1694806
1766707

Entry

Score
1,472
1,470
1,432

Score

Prize
$541.00
$291.00
$199.00

Prize
$652.00
$380.00
$240.00
$125.00
$105.00

$95.00

$85.00
$75.00

Prize
$617.00
$327.00
$227.00
$133.00
$117.00
$107.00

$97.00

Prize
$625.00
$325.00
$175.00
$125.00
$111.00

Prize

From

Raleigh, NC
Winston-Salem, NC
Mocksville, NC

From

Raleigh, NC
UNKNOWN, NC
Hiddenite, NC
Mt. Holly, NC
Greensboro, NC
Lumberton, NC
Statesville, NC
Mt. Holly, NC

From

Dunn, NC

Mt. Holly, NC
Mt. Holly, NC
UNKNOWN, NC
Raleigh, NC

Mt. Holly, NC
UNKNOWN, NC

From
UNKNOWN, NC
Greensboro, NC
UNKNOWN, NC
UNKNOWN, NC
Cameron, NC

From
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Hullander, Zac A / Randolph, Kayden M
Stamper, Matix D / Middleton, Brayden J
Pratt, Isaiah D / Parrish, Marie L

Hicks, Wedley / Hicks, Will

Auten, Michael / Grant, Treyshaun

North Carolina State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 North Carolina State USBC Y outh Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

Singles Event, Singles Division | 200 & Over, Handicapped

Place

Team name

~No ok wnN R

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles Event, Singles Division Il 170 - 199, Handicapped

Hamby, Gavin
Spicer, Matthew
Baxter, Tyshaun
Cooper, Logan
Hutchins, Nathan
Ward, Dylan
Lynch, Justin A

Place Team name
1 Hernandez, David
2 Woodlief, Hunter
3 Whittington, Tyson
4 Totton, Darrius
5 Baxter, Terrell
6 Bates, Ayden
7 Luxton, Colby
8 Smith, Desmond
9 Pendleton, Jayden
10 Scott, Joshua
11 Luther, Kaleb D
12 Oot, SavannaJ
12 Davis, LaDamien M
14 Vess, Noah
15 Bates, Leiland
16 Orange, ColinH
17 Mitchell, Hayden

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles Event, Singles Division |11 140 - 169, Handicapped

Place

Team name

1715854 1,480
1731044 1,473
1743042 1,433
1698805 1,420
1766708 1,404
$1,295.00
$7,069.00
Entry  Score
1726998 781
1701705 747
1755640 742
1722974 734
1722966 726
1714025 723
1760285 709
$1,097.00
Entry  Score
1727334 852
1698806 774
1727260 767
1637205 762
1755640 758
1694693 756
1711183 752
1767531 743
1694693 740
1700549 735
1711184 731
1719311 730
1760122 730
1700550 725
1694693 722
1637205 720
1722966 717
$1,812.00
Entry  Score

$625.00
$325.00
$175.00
$105.00

$65.00

Prize
$417.00
$242.00
$134.00

$97.00

$77.00
$67.00
$63.00

Prize
$432.00
$257.00
$139.00
$107.00
$102.00

$97.00

$92.00
$87.00
$82.00
$77.00
$72.00
$62.00
$62.00
$47.00
$39.00
$32.00
$26.00

Prize

Mt. Holly, NC
Sylva, NC

St. Pauls, NC
Durham, NC
Cameron, NC

From

Hiddenite, NC
Winston-Salem, NC
UNKNOWN, NC
Raleigh, NC
Raleigh, NC
TROUTMAN, NC
HAMPSTEAD, NC

From

Raleigh, NC
Durham, NC
Trinity, NC
Greensboro, NC
UNKNOWN, NC
Gastonia, NC
TROUTMAN, NC
Fayetteville, NC
Gastonia, NC
Statesville, NC
TROUTMAN, NC
UNKNOWN, NC
Lumberton, NC
Statesville, NC
Gastonia, NC
Greenshoro, NC
Raleigh, NC

From
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North Carolina State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 North Carolina State USBC Y outh Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

1 Brooks, Dezmin 1753114 836 $440.00 JACKSONVILLE, NC
2 Constantino, Jason P 1637204 788 $265.00 Greensboro, NC
3 Counts, Tyler 1694809 761 $115.00 UNKNOWN, NC
3 Gilbert, Jonathan W 1711183 761 $115.00 TROUTMAN, NC
3 Stumbo, Jonathan 1749685 761 $115.00 Statesville, NC
6 Brown, Chase 1694809 756 $88.00 UNKNOWN, NC
7 Gupton, Brayden 1698807 755 $75.00 Durham, NC
8 Childers, Ava Grace 1694812 753 $68.00 UNKNOWN, NC
9 Higginbotham, Michael S 1714025 47 $60.00 TROUTMAN, NC
10 Miller, Isaiah J 1760489 741 $55.00 Durham, NC
11 Floyd, Nicholas 1694808 739 $50.00 UNKNOWN, NC
12 Eller, Olivia 1700549 738 $40.00 Statesville, NC
12 Hall, Joseph (Tripp) E 1743040 738 $40.00 St Pauls, NC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,526.00

Singles Event, Singles Division IV 110 - 139, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize  From
1 Nguyen, Trevon 1694566 771 $441.00 Hobbsville, NC
2 Woody, Trey 1715854 768 $261.00 Mt. Holly, NC
3 Stamper, Matix D 1731044 764 $131.00 Sylva, NC
4 Avery, JJ 1749690 763 $96.00 Statesville, NC
4 Herring, Russell 1765611 763 $96.00 Durham, NC
6 Allen, Joseph 1641989 759 $81.00 UNKNOWN, NC
7 Barr, Haley C 1637201 744 $71.00 Greensboro, NC
8 Wokasch, Bauer 1694808 742 $61.00 UNKNOWN, NC
9 Shaffer, William 1694808 741 $51.00 UNKNOWN, NC
10 May, Jackson H 1694808 738 $36.00 UNKNOWN, NC
10 Buse, Aiden 1766707 738 $36.00 Cameron, NC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,361.00

Singles Event, Singles Division V 109 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Bright, Joseph D 1637202 784 $442.00 Greensboro, NC
2 Maynard, Brock G 1719312 745 $230.00 UNKNOWN, NC
3 Griffin, Azariah P 1760489 743 $127.00 Durham, NC
4 Grant, Treyshaun 1766708 728 $102.00 Cameron, NC
5 Aurelio, Cecelia 1694807 726 $87.00 UNKNOWN, NC
6 Jenkins, EmmaJ 1731039 721 $77.00 Sylva, NC
7 Counts, Xavier 1694806 715 $67.00 UNKNOWN, NC
8 Taylor, Aaron 1714032 713 $57.00 Lenoir, NC
9 Hoggard, Xavier R 1719312 707 $47.00 UNKNOWN, NC
10 Spivey, Jah'leel J 1760491 705 $37.00 Durham, NC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,273.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $7,069.00
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North Carolina State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 North Carolina State USBC Y outh Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events Division | 200 & Over, Handicapped

Place

Team name

~NOoO o~ WNPRE

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Hamby, Gavin
Barron, Andrew D
Ward, Dylan
Lynch, Justin A
Cooper, Logan
Kaczynski, Mark
Clinton, Ryan

Entry

1726998
1760108
1714025
1760285
1722974
1722976
1722973

$725.00

Score
2,178
2,115
2,110
2,087
2,076
2,064
2,051

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events Division || 170 - 199, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Hernandez, David
2 Holland, Stephen M
3 Luxton, Colby
4 Woodlief, Hunter
5 Vess, Noah
6 Carter, Jaydan
7 Chao, Tommy L
7 Bates, Ayden
9 Davis, Michael
10 Whittington, Tyson
11 Orange, ColinH
12 Zigmond, Travis
12 Baxter, Terrdll
14 Davis, LaDamien M
15 Scott, Joshua

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Entry

1727334
1752508
1711183
1698806
1700550
1637206
1715857
1694693
1637205
1727260
1637205
1766707
1755640
1760122
1700549

$937.00

Score
2,364
2,353
2,201
2,247
2,211
2,204
2,194
2,194
2,183
2,146
2,139
2,135
2,135
2,131
2,130

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events Division |11 140 - 169, Handicapped

Place

Team name

00O O UL WNP

el
= O

Counts, Tyler
Hullander, Zac A
Hicks, Will
Gupton, Brayden
Coombs, Sammuel
Parks, Nathaniel A

Brandon, Aubrey B

Crawford, Kylar
Todd, Xavier
Eller, Olivia

Childers, Ava Grace

Entry
1694809
1715854
1698805
1698807
1727334
1715855
1752503
1694809
1727261
1700549
1694812

Score
2,354
2,323
2,322
2,292
2,291
2,287
2,287
2,231
2,231
2,207
2,204

Prize
$217.00
$123.00

$97.00

$87.00
$77.00
$67.00
$57.00

Prize
$208.00
$105.00

$78.00

$73.00
$68.00
$63.00
$55.50
$55.50
$48.00
$43.00
$38.00
$30.50
$30.50
$23.00
$18.00

Prize
$211.00
$120.00
$101.00

$86.00

$76.00
$56.50
$56.50
$38.50
$38.50
$31.00
$26.00

From

Hiddenite, NC
Lumberton, NC
TROUTMAN, NC

HAMPSTEAD, NC

Raleigh, NC
Raleigh, NC
Raleigh, NC

From

Raleigh, NC
Dunn, NC
TROUTMAN, NC
Durham, NC
Statesville, NC
Greensboro, NC
Mt. Holly, NC
Gastonia, NC
Greenshoro, NC
Trinity, NC
Greenshoro, NC
Cameron, NC
UNKNOWN, NC
Lumberton, NC
Statesville, NC

From
UNKNOWN, NC
Mt. Holly, NC
Durham, NC
Durham, NC
Raleigh, NC

Mt. Holly, NC
Parkton, NC
UNKNOWN, NC
Trinity, NC
Statesville, NC
UNKNOWN, NC
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

North Carolina State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 North Carolina State USBC Y outh Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

$841.00

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events Division IV 110 - 139, Handicapped

Place

Team name

© 00 ~NOO OB~ WN P

=
o

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Nguyen, Trevon
Stamper, Matix D
Poole, Mitchell
Woody, Trey
May, Jackson H
Wokasch, Bauer
Vichunas, Camden

Tucker-Gillespie, Malachi

Shaffer, William
Gilstrap, Jordan W

Entry

1694566
1731044
1727260
1715854
1694808
1694808
1731043
1694813
1694808
1760121

$817.00

Score
2,318
2,315
2,254
2,240
2,230
2,209
2,198
2,188
2,179
2,147

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events Division V 109 & Under, Handicapped

Place

Team name

© 0O ~NO UL WN P

=
o

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Bright, Joseph D
Grant, Treyshaun
Maynard, Brock G
Taylor, Aaron
Jenkins, EmmaJ
Hoggard, Xavier R
Cox, Mason
Griffin, Azariah P
Jenkins, Kathy J

Hendershott, Madison G

Entry

1637202
1766708
1719312
1714032
1731039
1719312
1731042
1760489
1731039
1731040

$793.00

$4,113.00

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events Division | 200 & Over, Scratch

Place

Team name

~No o~ wbN R

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Hamby, Gavin
Lynch, Justin A
Barron, Andrew D
Kaczynski, Mark
Ward, Dylan
Stull, Kaitlyn
Hamrick, Dayton

Entry

1726998
1760285
1760108
1722976
1714025
1722973
1700550

$721.00

Score
2,320
2,219
2,156
2,146
2,139
2,136
2,130
2,105
2,082
2,065

Prize
$212.00
$117.00

$92.00

$82.00
$72.00
$64.00
$57.00
$47.00
$42.00
$32.00

Prize
$212.00
$117.00

$92.00

$72.00
$62.00
$57.00
$52.00
$47.00
$43.00
$39.00

Prize
$217.00
$123.00

$95.00

$85.00
$77.00
$67.00
$57.00

From
Hobbsville, NC
Sylva, NC
Trinity, NC

Mt. Holly, NC
UNKNOWN, NC
UNKNOWN, NC
Sylva, NC
UNKNOWN, NC
UNKNOWN, NC
Lumberton, NC

From
Greenshoro, NC
Cameron, NC
UNKNOWN, NC
Lenoir, NC
Sylva, NC
UNKNOWN, NC
Sylva, NC
Durham, NC
Sylva, NC

Sylva, NC

From
Hiddenite, NC

HAMPSTEAD, NC

Lumberton, NC
Raleigh, NC
TROUTMAN, NC
Raleigh, NC
Statesville, NC
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North Carolina State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 North Carolina State USBC Y outh Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events Division |1 170 - 199, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Hernandez, David
2 Woodlief, Hunter
3 Phillips, Thomas
4 Chao, Tommy L
5 Luxton, Colby
6 Peoples, Jonathan J
7 Bradley, Asa
8 Davis, Michael
9 Luper, Bailee E
10 Cauble, Jameson L
11 Orange, ColinH
12 Carter, Jaydan
13 Davis, LaDamien M
14 Carl, Danny
14 Burgio, Jared A

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Entry

1727334
1698806
1726998
1715857
1711183
1698807
1731044
1637205
1760108
1760285
1637205
1637206
1760122
1694811
1656533

$909.00

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events Division |11 140 - 169, Scratch

Place

Team name

© 00 ~NOO Ul WN P

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Parks, Nathaniel A
Hicks, Will

Brandon, Aubrey B

Reeves, Thomas K
Brown, Chase
Maroais, Cody G
Keister, Ryan
White, Damon R
Todd, Xavier

Entry
1715855
1698805
1752503
1715855
1694809
1694810
1726998
1637205
1727261

$785.00

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events Division |V 110 - 139, Scratch

Place

Team name

O ~NO O~ WDNPRE

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Stamper, Matix D
Poole, Mitchell
Vichunas, Camden
Buse, Aiden
Nguyen, Trevon
Szymanski, Jake
Hunt, Addisyn
Childress, Zaynah

Entry
1731044
1727260
1731043
1766707
1694566
1731043
1727259
1760492

$741.00

Score
2,016
1,950
1,931
1,921
1,919
1,906
1,902
1,901
1,899
1,897
1,890
1,889
1,882
1,867
1,867

Score
1,643
1,495
1,454
1,432
1,427
1,423
1,416
1,393

Prize
$213.00
$128.00

$91.00

$68.00
$63.00
$58.00
$53.00
$48.00
$43.00
$38.00
$33.00
$28.00
$24.00
$10.50
$10.50

Prize
$213.00
$131.00

$93.00

$83.00
$73.00
$63.00
$53.00
$43.00
$33.00

Prize
$215.00
$131.00

$95.00

$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00

From

Raleigh, NC
Durham, NC
Hiddenite, NC

Mt. Holly, NC
TROUTMAN, NC
Durham, NC
Sylva, NC
Greensboro, NC
Lumberton, NC

HAMPSTEAD, NC

Greenshoro, NC
Greensboro, NC
Lumberton, NC
UNKNOWN, NC
Mocksville, NC

From

Mt. Holly, NC
Durham, NC
Parkton, NC

Mt. Holly, NC
UNKNOWN, NC
UNKNOWN, NC
Hiddenite, NC
Greensboro, NC
Trinity, NC

From

Sylva, NC
Trinity, NC
Sylva, NC
Cameron, NC
Hobbsville, NC
Sylva, NC
Trinity, NC
Durham, NC

Final Prize Listing
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North Carolina State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 North Carolina State USBC Y outh Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events Division V 109 & Under, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Hoggard, Xavier R 1719312 1,230 $215.00 UNKNOWN, NC
2 Bright, Joseph D 1637202 1,228 $126.00 Greenshoro, NC
3 Griffin, Azariah P 1760489 1,208 $95.00 Durham, NC
4 Kelley, Terrell D 1760491 1,142 $85.00 Durham, NC
5 Cox, Mason 1731042 1,128 $75.00 Sylva, NC
6 Grant, Treyshaun 1766708 1,127 $60.00 Cameron, NC
6 Morris, Damien C 1743041 1,127 $60.00 St. Pauls, NC
8 Spivey, Jah'leel J 1760491 1,113 $45.00 Durham, NC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $761.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $3,917.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $29,149.00
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